SUN ___ MON UE WED  THUR FRI S

For activities in BLUE**
sign up atext. 209. For
activities in RED**, sign

up at ext. 250.

Independence Day
Cook In (11:30 to 2:00 p.m.)
9:45 Brandermill Church
F i( (I *%
1:30 "Military Wives" (T)
2:00 Yarn Arts (GR)
3:30 Brandermill Chorus July 4th
Concert (MR)
Church Service with Ted Fuson
(MR)
Fireworks at Sunday Park
(ID* (Brandermill Church)

4:00

8:00

ek

-

Brandermill Church
(I *%

"Misbehaviour" (T)
Yarn Arts (GR)

Church Service with Ted Fuson
(MR)

9:45

1:30
2:00
4:00

Brandermill Church
(D**

"Grey Gardens" (T)
Yarn Arts (GR)

Church Service with Ted Fuson
(MR)

9:45

1:30
2:00
4:00

Brandermill Church
(I *%

"Land" (T)

Yarn Arts (GR)

Church Service with Ted Fuson
(MR)

9:45

1:30
2:00
4:00

Nurse Hours in Clinic
9:00 - 11:00 a.m.
Monday and Friday
1:00 - 3:00 p.m.
Tue. Wed. and Thurs

Genesis Rehab
On-Site Therapy Department

Audiologist
Monday, July 26
Call 818-0000 for an appointment

Podiatrist
Tuesday, July 13
Call ext. 203 for an appointment.

Call 269-0034
Staff Holiday 9:30 Woodcarvers (W)
No Fitness Classes 11:00 Catholic Service (T) 0
Normal Dining Hours 5 11:00 Lunch Bunch (I)**
No Trash Pickup (The Desserterie)
No Housekeeping 1:00 Resident Council (R)
No Activities 1:00 Social Bridge (IR)
Normal Shuttle Hours 1:30 "The Blueprint of American
9:00 Nail Specialist Marcie (SA) Government" (T)
1:30 Wii Bowling (S)
3:00 Parkinson's Dance Group (MR)
4:00 Sing-a-long (L)
8:30 Meditation (R) Podiatrist
9:00 Hair Stylist Stefanie 1 2 9:30 Woodcarvers (W) 1 3
sA) 1:00 Coloring Club (CR)
11:00 Men's Club** 1:00 Social Bridge (IR)
(Theater Followed by lunch in 1:30 "A Democracy or a Republic" (T) 1:30
Oscar's) Wii Bowling (8) |
1:00 Duplicate Bridge (IR) 3:00 Parkinson's Dance Group (MR)
1:00 Resident Council (R) 5:15 Flying Squirrels Base.ball vs.
1:00 Hand & Foot (GR) Somerset (I)** (The Diamond)
1:30 Scrabble (CR)
4:30 Staff/Resident Social Trivia (MR)
7:00 Spiritual Book Study (R)
8:30 Meditation (R) Eid al-Adha
9:00 Nail Specialist 1 9 9:15 Pontoon Boat Ride
Marcie (SA) (IID** (Swift Creek
1:00 Duplicate Bridge (IR) Reservoir)
1:00 Hand & Foot (GR) 9:30 Woodcarvers (W)
1:30 Scrabble (CR) 11:00 Catholic Service (T)
2:30 Semi-Annual Resident Association 1:00 Social Bridge (IR)
Meeting (MR) 1:30 "A Federation or a Nation" (T)
4:30 Social Trivia (MR) 1:30 Wii Bowling (S)
7:00 Spiritual Book Study (R) 3:00 Parkinson's Dance Group (MR)
4:00 Sing-a-long (L)
6:15 Pontoon Boat Ride (III)**
(Swift Creek Reservoir)
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Audiologist
8:30 Meditation (R)

9:00 Hair Stylist Stefanie
(sA)
Duplicate Bridge (IR)
1:00 Hand & Foot (GR)
1:30 Scrabble (CR)
2:00 Mary Sheriff Book Talk (T)
4:30 Social Trivia (MR)
7:00 Spiritual Book Study (R)

1:00

No Aquatics Classes

8:00 Cornhole
Tournament
(Lakewood)
Woodcarvers (W)
Coloring Club (CR)
Social Bridge (IR)
"American Federalism" (T)
Wii Bowling (S)
Parkinson's Dance Group (MR)

27

9:30
1:00
1:00
1:30
1:30
3:00

LOCATION KEY
AR - Art Room

CR - Card Room

FS - Four Seasons
GR - Game Room

IR - Ivy Room

L - Lounge

MR - Meeting Room
MR - Meeting Room
R - Reflections

SA - Salon

S - Shindigz

T - Theater

W - Wood Carving Room

7:30 Brandermill Walkers
10:00 CVS (D** 7

1:00 Cornhole Practice (IR)

1:00 Food Lion (I)**

1:30 "Kelly's Heroes" (T)

1:30 Mending Hearts Grief Support
Group (Reflections (Women) Four
Seasons (Men))

Bunco (GR)

Chair Yoga (MR)
Writers' Group (CR)
Happy Hour (L)

2:15
3:00
3:00
4:00

Brandermill Walkers
CVS (D** 1
Food Lion (I)** 4
Mending Hearts Grief

Support Group (Reflections
(Women) Four Seasons (Men))
Reader's Theatre (IR)

Christopher Price, Violinist (MR)
Chair Yoga (MR)

Happy Hour (L)

7:30
10:00
1:00
1:30

2:00
2:30
3:00
4:00

Brandermill Walkers
Massage Therapist
Anne Ferrucci**
(Wellness Clinic)
10:00 CVS (D**
1:00 Food Lion (I)**
1:30 Mending Hearts Grief Support
Group (Reflections (Women) Four
Seasons (Men))
Poetry Plaza (CR)
Chair Yoga (MR)
Happy Hour (L)
Pokeno (L)

7-:30
9:00
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2:00
3:00
4:00
6:30

Brandermill Walkers
Massage Therapist
Anne Ferrucci**
(Wellness Clinic)
10:00 CVS (D)**

1:00 Food Lion (I)**

1:30 Krafts with Kathy (AR)

1:30 Mending Hearts Grief Support
Group (Reflections (Women) Four
Seasons (Men))

3:00 Chair Yoga (MR)

4:00 Happy Hour (L)

6:15 BINGO (MR)

7:30
9:00

9:30
10:30
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
3:00
4:00
6:45

Woodcarvers (W)

Pottery (AR) 1
Book Club (R)

Cornhole Practice (IR)

Hand and Foot Card Game (CR)
Mahjongg (GR)

Care Partners Support Group (FS)
Dominoes (IR)

Happy Hour (L)

Reader's Theater Performance (MR)

7:30 Brandermill Walkers
9:45 Banks (I)**
11:00 Commonwealth
Shopping Center
(D**
Duplicate Bridge (IR)
"Moving Art: Angkor Wat" (T)
CVS (D**
Chair Yoga (MR)
Happy Hour (L)
"Flags of Our Fathers" (T)

1:00
1:30
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:00

10:00 Painting Class (AR)
10:00 The Geezers (MR)
1:30 "Military Wives" (T)

3

9:30
10:30
1:00

1:30
2:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
6:45

Woodcarvers (W)
Pottery (AR)

Hand and Foot Card
Game (CR)
Mahjongg (GR)
Chat with Charmaine (MR)

Care Partners Support Group (FS)
Dominoes (IR)

Happy Hour (L)

Billy Mitchell, Singer (MR)

9:30
10:30
1:00

1:00

1:30
2:00
2:30

3:00
3:50

4:00

Woodcarvers (W)
Pottery (AR)

Cornhole Tournament
(IR)

Hand and Foot Card Game (CR)
Mahjongg (GR)

Care Partners Support Group (FS)
Birthday & Anniversary
Social** (MR)

Dominoes (IR)

Dinner Diners (I)**

(The Boathouse)

Happy Hour (L)
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7:30 Brandermill Walkers
9:45 Banks (I)**
11:00 Wegmans (I)**
1:00 Duplicate Bridge (IR)
1:30 "Moving Art: Big Sur" (T)
2:00 CVS (D**
3:00 Chair Yoga (MR)
4:00 Happy Hour (L)

10:00
10:00
10:30

1:30

Painting Class (AR)
The Geezers (MR)
Giant Crosswords (L)
"Misbehaviour" (T)

10

9:30
10:30

10:30
1:00
1:30
2:00

3:00
4:00
6:45

Woodcarvers (W)
Don Vaught, Financial
Adpvisor (T)

Pottery (AR)

Hand and Foot Card Game (CR)
Mahjongg (GR)

Care Partners Support Group (FS)
Dominoes (IR)

Happy Hour (L)

Fun in the Summertime Dance
(MR)

7:30 Brandermill Walkers
9:45 Banks (D** 16
11:00 Westchester
Commons (I)**
1:00 Duplicate Bridge (IR)
1:30 I?%sllth Talks with Chantelle**

CVS (D**

Bunco (GR)

Chair Yoga (MR)

Happy Hour (L)

"The Age of Adeline" (T)

2:00
2:15
3:00
4:00
7:00

10:00 Painting Class (AR)
10:00 The Geezers (MR)
1:30 "Grey Gardens" (T)

9:30
10:30
1:00

1:30
2:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
4:00
6:45

Woodcarvers (W)
Pottery (AR)

Hand and Foot Card
Game (CR)
Mahjongg (GR)
Resident Pool Games (Pool)

Care Partners Support Group (FS)
Dominoes (IR)

Lettuce Talk (MR)

Happy Hour (L)

Joe Loschiavo, Pianist (MR)

7:30 Brandermill Walkers

9:45 Banks (I)**

11:00 Trader Joe's (I)**
1:00 Duplicate Bridge (IR)
1:30 "Moving Art: Galapagos" (T)
1:30 Tea Drinkers (GR)

2:00 CVS (I)**
3:00 Chair Yoga (MR)
4:00 Happy Hour (L)

N
H

10:00 Painting Class (AR)
10:00 The Geezers (MR) 2
12:45 "Ella and Her Fella 4
Frank" (ID)**
(Virginia Reparatory Theater)
1:30 "Land" (T)

7:30 Brandermill Walkers
9:45 Banks (I)**
11:00 Walmart (I)**

1:00 Duplicate Bridge (IR)

1:30 "Moving Art: Tahiti" (T)
2:00 CVS (D**

3:00 Chair Yoga (MR)

4:00 Happy Hour (L)

O

H

10:00 Painting Class (AR)
10:00 The Geezers (MR)
1:30 "Pinch" (T)

a1 ..

July 2021

Independent Living
(804) 744-1173 ext. 261



