SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
For activities in <b>BLUE</b> ** sign up at ext. 209. For activities in <b>RED</b> **, sign up at ext. 250.	Nurse Hours in Clinic 9:00 - 11:00 a.m. Monday and Friday 1:00 - 3:00 p.m. Tue. Wed. and Thurs  Genesis Rehab On-Site Therapy Department Call 269-0034	Audiologist  Monday, July 26  Call 818-0000 for an appointment  Podiatrist  Tuesday, July 13  Call ext. 203 for an appointment.	LOCATION KEY AR - Art Room CR - Card Room FS - Four Seasons GR - Game Room IR - Ivy Room L - Lounge MR - Meeting Room MR - Meeting Room R - Reflections SA - Salon S - Shindigz T - Theater W - Wood Carving Room	9:30 Woodcarvers (W) 10:30 Pottery (AR) 1:00 Book Club (R) 1:00 Cornhole Practice (IR) 1:00 Hand and Foot Card Game (CR) 1:30 Mahjongg (GR) 2:00 Care Partners Support Group (FS) 3:00 Dominoes (IR) 4:00 Happy Hour (L) 6:45 Reader's Theater Performance (MR)	7:30 Brandermill Walkers 9:45 Banks (I)** 11:00 Commonwealth Shopping Center (I)** 1:00 Duplicate Bridge (IR) 1:30 "Moving Art: Angkor Wat" (T) 2:00 CVS (I)** 3:00 Chair Yoga (MR) 4:00 Happy Hour (L) 7:00 "Flags of Our Fathers" (T)	10:00 Painting Class (AR) 10:00 The Geezers (MR) 1:30 "Military Wives" (T)
Independence Day Cook In (11:30 to 2:00 p.m.) 9:45 Brandermill Church (I)** 1:30 "Military Wives" (T) 2:00 Yarn Arts (GR) 3:30 Brandermill Chorus July 4th Concert (MR) 4:00 Church Service with Ted Fuson (MR) 8:00 Fireworks at Sunday Park (II)* (Brandermill Church)	Staff Holiday No Fitness Classes Normal Dining Hours No Trash Pickup No Housekeeping No Activities Normal Shuttle Hours 9:00 Nail Specialist Marcie (SA)	9:30 Woodcarvers (W) 11:00 Catholic Service (T) 11:00 Lunch Bunch (I)** (The Desserterie) 1:00 Resident Council (R) 1:00 Social Bridge (IR) 1:30 "The Blueprint of American Government" (T) 1:30 Wii Bowling (S) 3:00 Parkinson's Dance Group (MR) 4:00 Sing-a-long (L)	7:30 Brandermill Walkers  10:00 CVS (I)**  1:00 Cornhole Practice (IR)  1:00 Food Lion (I)**  1:30 "Kelly's Heroes" (T)  1:30 Mending Hearts Grief Support Group (Reflections (Women) Four Seasons (Men))  2:15 Bunco (GR)  3:00 Chair Yoga (MR)  3:00 Writers' Group (CR)  4:00 Happy Hour (L)	9:30 Woodcarvers (W) 10:30 Pottery (AR) 1:00 Hand and Foot Card Game (CR) 1:30 Mahjongg (GR) 2:00 Chat with Charmaine (MR) 2:00 Care Partners Support Group (FS) 3:00 Dominoes (IR) 4:00 Happy Hour (L) 6:45 Billy Mitchell, Singer (MR)	7:30 Brandermill Walkers 9:45 Banks (I)** 11:00 Wegmans (I)** 1:00 Duplicate Bridge (IR) 1:30 "Moving Art: Big Sur" (T) 2:00 CVS (I)** 3:00 Chair Yoga (MR) 4:00 Happy Hour (L)	10:00 Painting Class (AR) 10:00 The Geezers (MR) 10:30 Giant Crosswords (L) 1:30 "Misbehaviour" (T)
9:45 Brandermill Church (I)**  1:30 "Misbehaviour" (T) 2:00 Yarn Arts (GR) 4:00 Church Service with Ted Fuson (MR)	8:30 Meditation (R) 9:00 Hair Stylist Stefanie (SA) 11:00 Men's Club** (Theater Followed by lunch in Oscar's) 1:00 Duplicate Bridge (IR) 1:00 Resident Council (R) 1:00 Hand & Foot (GR) 1:30 Scrabble (CR) 4:30 Staff/Resident Social Trivia (MR) 7:00 Spiritual Book Study (R)	Podiatrist 9:30 Woodcarvers (W) 1:00 Coloring Club (CR) 1:00 Social Bridge (IR) 1:30 "A Democracy or a Republic" (T) 1:30 Wii Bowling (S) 3:00 Parkinson's Dance Group (MR) 5:15 Flying Squirrels Baseball vs. Somerset (I)** (The Diamond)	7:30 Brandermill Walkers  10:00 CVS (I)**  1:00 Food Lion (I)**  1:30 Mending Hearts Grief Support Group (Reflections (Women) Four Seasons (Men))  2:00 Reader's Theatre (IR)  2:30 Christopher Price, Violinist (MR)  3:00 Chair Yoga (MR)  4:00 Happy Hour (L)	9:30 Woodcarvers (W) 10:30 Pottery (AR) 1:00 Cornhole Tournament (IR) 1:00 Hand and Foot Card Game (CR) 1:30 Mahjongg (GR) 2:00 Care Partners Support Group (FS) 2:30 Birthday & Anniversary Social** (MR) 3:00 Dominoes (IR) 3:50 Dinner Diners (I)** (The Boathouse) 4:00 Happy Hour (L)	7:30 Brandermill Walkers 9:45 Banks (I)**  11:00 Westchester Commons (I)**  1:00 Duplicate Bridge (IR)  1:30 Health Talks with Chantelle** (T)  2:00 CVS (I)**  2:15 Bunco (GR) 3:00 Chair Yoga (MR) 4:00 Happy Hour (L) 7:00 "The Age of Adeline" (T)	10:00 Painting Class (AR) 10:00 The Geezers (MR) 1:30 "Grey Gardens" (T)
9:45 Brandermill Church (1)**  1:30 "Grey Gardens" (T) 2:00 Yarn Arts (GR) 4:00 Church Service with Ted Fuson (MR)	8:30 Meditation (R)  9:00 Nail Specialist Marcie (SA)  1:00 Duplicate Bridge (IR)  1:30 Scrabble (CR)  2:30 Semi-Annual Resident Association Meeting (MR)  4:30 Social Trivia (MR)  7:00 Spiritual Book Study (R)	Eid al-Adha  9:15 Pontoon Boat Ride (III)** (Swift Creek Reservoir)  9:30 Woodcarvers (W)  11:00 Catholic Service (T)  1:00 Social Bridge (IR)  1:30 "A Federation or a Nation" (T)  1:30 Wii Bowling (S)  3:00 Parkinson's Dance Group (MR)  4:00 Sing-a-long (L)  6:15 Pontoon Boat Ride (III)** (Swift Creek Reservoir)	7:30 Brandermill Walkers 9:00 Massage Therapist Anne Ferrucci** (Wellness Clinic)  10:00 CVS (I)**  1:00 Food Lion (I)**  1:30 Mending Hearts Grief Support Group (Reflections (Women) Four Seasons (Men))  2:00 Poetry Plaza (CR) 3:00 Chair Yoga (MR) 4:00 Happy Hour (L) 6:30 Pokeno (L)	9:30 Woodcarvers (W) 10:30 Don Vaught, Financial Advisor (T) 10:30 Pottery (AR) 1:00 Hand and Foot Card Game (CR) 1:30 Mahjongg (GR) 2:00 Care Partners Support Group (FS) 3:00 Dominoes (IR) 4:00 Happy Hour (L) 6:45 Fun in the Summertime Dance (MR)	7:30 Brandermill Walkers 9:45 Banks (I)** 11:00 Trader Joe's (I)** 1:00 Duplicate Bridge (IR) 1:30 "Moving Art: Galapagos" (T) 1:30 Tea Drinkers (GR) 2:00 CVS (I)** 3:00 Chair Yoga (MR) 4:00 Happy Hour (L)	10:00 Painting Class (AR) 10:00 The Geezers (MR)  12:45 "Ella and Her Fella Frank" (II)** (Virginia Reparatory Theater) 1:30 "Land" (T)
9:45 Brandermill Church (I)**  1:30 "Land" (T) 2:00 Yarn Arts (GR) 4:00 Church Service with Ted Fuson (MR)	Audiologist 8:30 Meditation (R) 9:00 Hair Stylist Stefanie (SA)  1:00 Duplicate Bridge (IR) 1:00 Hand & Foot (GR) 1:30 Scrabble (CR) 2:00 Mary Sheriff Book Talk (T) 4:30 Social Trivia (MR) 7:00 Spiritual Book Study (R)	No Aquatics Classes  8:00 Cornhole Tournament (Lakewood)  9:30 Woodcarvers (W) 1:00 Coloring Club (CR) 1:00 Social Bridge (IR) 1:30 "American Federalism" (T) 1:30 Wii Bowling (S) 3:00 Parkinson's Dance Group (MR)	7:30 Brandermill Walkers 9:00 Massage Therapist Anne Ferrucci** (Wellness Clinic)  10:00 CVS (I)**  1:00 Food Lion (I)**  1:30 Krafts with Kathy (AR)  1:30 Mending Hearts Grief Support Group (Reflections (Women) Four Seasons (Men))  3:00 Chair Yoga (MR)  4:00 Happy Hour (L)  6:15 BINGO (MR)	9:30 Woodcarvers (W) 10:30 Pottery (AR) 1:00 Hand and Foot Card Game (CR) 1:30 Mahjongg (GR) 2:00 Resident Pool Games (Pool) 2:00 Care Partners Support Group (FS) 3:00 Dominoes (IR) 3:00 Lettuce Talk (MR) 4:00 Happy Hour (L) 6:45 Joe Loschiavo, Pianist (MR)	7:30 Brandermill Walkers 9:45 Banks (I)** 11:00 Walmart (I)** 1:00 Duplicate Bridge (IR) 1:30 "Moving Art: Tahiti" (T) 2:00 CVS (I)** 3:00 Chair Yoga (MR) 4:00 Happy Hour (L)	10:00 Painting Class (AR) 10:00 The Geezers (MR) 1:30 "Pinch" (T)

## July 2021

## Independent Living (804) 744-1173 ext. 261